Date Exported: 1/05/2023 6:24

Name of Map: SGA-PA-WW-01-SandspitLinkRoad

ignation_Plan_Deliverable.aprx

A_Pro_WW_Desi

Path: P:\381\3810934\TGI\01 Map\06 ArcGIS Pro\01 Warkworth\SG

Clayden Rd

M
U,
9 Ry

Designation Plan

Land to be Designated
Sandspit Link Arterial

Legend

- Proposed Designation

Parcel Boundary

Property ID

This map contains data derived in part or wholly from sources other
than those party to the Supporting Growth Alliance, and therefore, no
representations or warranties are made by those party to the Supporting
Growth Alliance as to the accuracy or completeness of this information.

Map intended for distribution as a PDF document.
Scale may be incorrect when printed.

Contains information sourced from LINZ. Crown Copyright Reserved.

Map Scale @A3:  1:1,500

0 2% 50
————
Metre
Revision Author Verified Approved Date
;‘\
1 BAP RIL st 01/05/2023
Client: Discipline:
Auckland Transport / Waka Kotahi Gls

Project: Drawing No:

Warkworth Network SGA-PA-WW-01
SheetNo: 10of 4
WAKA KOTAH|




Date Exported: 1/05/2023 6:24

Name of Map: SGA-PA-WW-01-SandspitLinkRoad

ignation_Plan_Deliverable.aprx

A_Pro_WW_Desi

Path: P:\381\3810934\TGI\01 Map\06 ArcGIS Pro\01 Warkworth\SG

/)]

200065

1200042

Designation Plan

Land to be Designated
Sandspit Link Arterial

Legend

- Proposed Designation

Parcel Boundary

Property ID

This map contains data derived in part or wholly from sources other
than those party to the Supporting Growth Alliance, and therefore, no
representations or warranties are made by those party to the Supporting
Growth Alliance as to the accuracy or completeness of this information.

Map intended for distribution as a PDF document.
Scale may be incorrect when printed.

Contains information sourced from LINZ. Crown Copyright Reserved.

Map Scale @A3:  1:1,500

0 2% 50
————
Metre
Revision Author Verified Approved Date
1 BAP RIL sT 01/05/2023
Client: Discipline:
Auckland Transport / Waka Kotahi Gls

Project: Drawing No:

Warkworth Network SGA-PA-WW-01

Sheet No : 2 of 4

&

%IAKA KOTAHI
AGENCY




Date Exported: 1/05/2023 6:24

Name of Map: SGA-PA-WW-01-SandspitLinkRoad

Path: P:\381\3810934\TGI\01 Map\06 ArcGIS Pro\01 Warkworth\SGA_Pro_WW_Designation_Plan_Deliverable.aprx

200039

[

11200049

200065 |

200058

AN
200027

Designation Plan

Land to be Designated
Sandspit Link Arterial

Legend

Proposed Designation

Parcel Boundary

Property ID

This map contains data derived in part or wholly from sources other
than those party to the Supporting Growth Alliance, and therefore, no
representations or warranties are made by those party to the Supporting
Growth Alliance as to the accuracy or completeness of this information.

Map intended for distribution as a PDF document.
Scale may be incorrect when printed.

Contains information sourced from LINZ. Crown Copyright Reserved.

Map Scale @ A3:  1:1,500

0 2 50
Metre
Revision Author Verified Approved Date
e?
1 BAP RIL sT 01/05/2023
Client: Discipline:
Auckland Transport / Waka Kotahi GIS

Project: Drawing No:

Warkworth Network SGA-PA-WW-01

Sheet No : 3 of 4

@ fa UL Lo
| A

NewZealand Government




Date Exported: 1/05/2023 6:24

Name of Map: SGA-PA-WW-01-SandspitLinkRoad

Path: P:\381\3810934\TGI\01 Map\06 ArcGIS Pro\01 Warkworth\SGA_Pro_WW_Designation_Plan_Deliverable.aprx

Designation Plan

Land to be Designated
Sandspit Link Arterial

Legend

Proposed Designation

Parcel Boundary

Property ID

This map contains data derived in part or wholly from sources other
than those party to the Supporting Growth Alliance, and therefore, no
representations or warranties are made by those party to the Supporting
Growth Alliance as to the accuracy or completeness of this information.

Map intended for distribution as a PDF document.
Scale may be incorrect when printed.

Contains information sourced from LINZ. Crown Copyright Reserved.

Map Scale @ A3:  1:1,500

0 2 50
Metre
Revision Author Verified Approved Date
z
1 BAP RIL sT 01/05/2023
Client: Discipline:
Auckland Transport / Waka Kotahi GIS

Project: Drawing No:

Warkworth Network SGA-PA-WW-01

Sheet No : 4 of 4

/\WAKA KOTAHI
6\!) W e

NewZealand Government




Property ID

200007

200013
200020
200027
200027
200031

200033
200037
200039
200042
200049

200058
200065

200066
200070
200102
200122
200187
200640
200650

Address

Lot 3 DP 76450,
Matakana Road
179 Sandspit Road
179 Sandspit Road

185 Sandspit Road
Lot 2 DP 188363,
Matakana Road

97A Sandspit Road

179 Sandspit Road
97 Sandspit Road
95 Sandspit Road

131A Sandspit
Road

131 Sandspit Road

Lot 3 DP 208832,
Sandspit Road

169 Sandspit Road

183 Sandspit Road

135 Sandspit Road

163 Sandspit Road

198 Sandspit Road

187 Sandspit Road

265 Sandspit Road

Title
Number

303754

NA96C/126
NA96C/126
NA754/96
504461
NA118C/42

650217
NA96C/126
650216
650215
650218

NA96C/81
NA92D/201

794111
NA71A/570
462123
794109
NA92C/593
894531
894530

Legal Description

Lot 1 DP 375478

Lot 1 DP 160546
Lot 1 DP 95620
Lot 2 DP 426537
Lot 2 DP 426537
Lot 2 DP 188363

Lot 3 DP 474241
Lot 2 DP 67324
Lot 2 DP 474241
Lot 1 DP 474241
Lot 4 DP 474241

Lot 5 DP 160517
Lot 5 DP 155310

Lot 3 DP 513584
Lot 1 DP 122100
Lot 1 DP 415996
Lot 1 DP 513584
Lot 1 DP 155020

Section 2 SO 526430
Section 1 SO 526430

Approx.
additional
land to be
designated
(m?)

46041

423
21292
4566
4566
19375

10561
19098
9824
8934
1333

1932
1058

23308
2283
4625
8899
3667
3754
7662

Sheet

No.

N NNDNNDN =W wNN =

N W

w b bW WwWWWw



