



Property ID	Address	Title Number	Legal Description	Approx. additional land to be designated (m²)	Sheet No.
200007	Lot 3 DP 76450, Matakana Road	303754	Lot 1 DP 375478	46041	1
200013	179 Sandspit Road	NA96C/126	Lot 1 DP 160546	423	2
200020	179 Sandspit Road	NA96C/126	Lot 1 DP 95620	21292	2
200027		NA754/96	Lot 2 DP 426537	4566	3
200027	185 Sandspit Road	504461	Lot 2 DP 426537	4566	3
200031	Lot 2 DP 188363, Matakana Road	NA118C/42	Lot 2 DP 188363	19375	1
200033	97A Sandspit Road	650217	Lot 3 DP 474241	10561	2
200037	179 Sandspit Road	NA96C/126	Lot 2 DP 67324	19098	2
200039	97 Sandspit Road	650216	Lot 2 DP 474241	9824	2
200042	95 Sandspit Road	650215	Lot 1 DP 474241	8934	2
200049	131A Sandspit Road	650218	Lot 4 DP 474241	1333	2
200058	131 Sandspit Road	NA96C/81	Lot 5 DP 160517	1932	3
200065	Lot 3 DP 208832, Sandspit Road	NA92D/201	Lot 5 DP 155310	1058	2
200066	169 Sandspit Road	794111	Lot 3 DP 513584	23308	3
200070	183 Sandspit Road	NA71A/570	Lot 1 DP 122100	2283	3
200102	135 Sandspit Road	462123	Lot 1 DP 415996	4625	3
200122	163 Sandspit Road	794109	Lot 1 DP 513584	8899	3
200187	198 Sandspit Road	NA92C/593	Lot 1 DP 155020	3667	4
200640	187 Sandspit Road	894531	Section 2 SO 526430	3754	4
200650	265 Sandspit Road	894530	Section 1 SO 526430	7662	3